Item
ADULTS

Hoody

Hoody

Vest Male

Vest Female

Tech Tee Shirt SS
Tech Tee Shirt LS
Technical Cap

Cotton Cap

Cotton Cap with Light
Adult Running Jacket

Neckwarmer Buff

JUNIORS

Tee Shirts SS
Shirts LS
Hoody
Hoody

Size
XS

XL

Colour

Grey
Blue/Gold
White
White
White
White
Blue/Gold
Blue/Gold
Blue/Gold
Black
Yellow
White
Yellow

White
White
Grey
Blue

Size

S/M/L/XL
S/M/L/XL
S/M/L/XL
S/M/L/XL
S/M/L/XL
S/M/L/XL

JUNIOR SIZING Guide

Age
3.4
5.6
7.8

9.11

12.13

Inches
26
28
30
32
34

Price

£35
£30
£20
£20
£20
£22.50
TBA
TBA
TBA
£40-55
£35
£3.50
£3.50

£15
£15
£30
£25

Name Added

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50



