Item	Colour	Size	Price	Name Added
ADULTS				
Hoody	Grey	S/M/L/XL	£35	£1.50
Hoody	Blue/Gold	S/M/L/XL	£30	£1.50
Vest Male	White	S/M/L/XL	£20	£1.50
Vest Female	White	S/M/L/XL	£20	£1.50
Tech Tee Shirt SS	White	S/M/L/XL	£20	£1.50
Tech Tee Shirt LS	White	S/M/L/XL	£22.50	£1.50
Technical Cap	Blue/Gold		TBA	
Cotton Cap	Blue/Gold		TBA	
Cotton Cap with Light	Blue/Gold		TBA	
Adult Running Jacket	Black		£40-55	£1.50
	Yellow		£35	£1.50
	White		£3.50	
Neckwarmer Buff	Yellow		£3.50	
JUNIORS				
Tee Shirts SS	White		£15	£1.50
Shirts LS	White		£15	£1.50
Hoody	Grey		£30	£1.50
Hoody	Blue		£25	£1.50

JUNIOR SIZING Guide

Size	Age	Inches
XS	3.4	26
S	5.6	28
M	7.8	30
L	9.11	32
XL	12.13	34